DVFA Foundation Members 

Danny Burris						Howell F. Wallace, III (Trey)
110 West Green Street					1932 VanDyke Greenspring Road
Middletown, DE  19709					Smyrna, DE  19977
Phone: (302) 420-7004 cell				Phone (302) 670-4286 (cell)
Email: dburris@phb-inc.com				(302) 653-6681 (office)
							Email: twallace@pratt-insurance.com

Jeff Eisenbrey 						Carol Walton
2326 Seven Hickories Rd.				628 Cherry Drive
Dover, DE   19904					Dagsboro, DE 19939
Phone: (302) 678-3036 (home)				Phone: (302) 293-2771 cell
[bookmark: _GoBack](302} 632-1920 cell					Email: tuffyw719@gmail.com
Email:  Jeffe4315@gmail.com

J. David Majewski, Sr.					Isaac J. Willis	
16 West 5th Street					379 Lake Drive
New Castle, DE  19720					Smyrna, DE  19977
Phone: (302) 598-4927					Phone: (302) 270-8112 cell
Email: bijdm@aol.com					Email: Isaac@willisgm.com

Ronald O’Neal						
P O Box 61						
 Millsboro, DE  19966					
Phone: (302) 249-3972 cell				
Email:: roneal@verizon.net				

Lynn J. Rogers, Chair
110 Lavinia Street
Milton, DE  19968
Phone: (302) 745-1085 
(302) 684-3773 (office)
Email: lynn@rogerssign.com

Laird Stabler
P. O. Box 123
Montchanin, DE  19710
Phone: (302) 655-3344 home office
(302) 521-1271 cell
Email: lstabler@lstablerassoc.com
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